
2019 Annual Conference

7:00 am
 
7:45 am
 
8:00 am
 
 
 
9:30 am
 
10:30 am
 
11:00 am
 
 
 
12:00 pm
 
1:00 pm
 
 
 
2:00 pm
 
2:30 pm
 
 
3:30 pm
 
  
4:30 pm
 
 

Registration & Continental Breakfast
 
 Welcome
 
Leveraging EBP to Move your
Organization from Great to Excellent
- Lynn Gallagher-Ford
 
Local EBP Exemplars
 
Break & Poster Presentations
 
Leading Change and Creating a Culture
of EBP for Quality Improvement - Linda
Quinn Everett
 
Lunch
 
Leading EBP - The Critical Role of
Leaders in Building EBP Readiness
- Lynn Gallagher-Ford
 
Break & Poster Presentations
 
Effective Strategies to Integrate and
Sustain EBP - Lynn Gallagher-Ford
 
Applying the EBP Process - Lynn
Gallagher-Ford
 
Q&A and Closing Remarks

Please join us for Hawai'i's premier leadership conference co-sponsored by the American Organization of
Nurse Leaders Hawai'i, the Hawai'i-Pacific Chapter of the American College of Health Care Executives,

and the Hawai'i State Center for Nursing.  At the beautiful Kahala Hotel & Resort, we will gather local and
national leadership experts for what is certain to be a great event!  We invite you to attend the

pre-conference, main conference session and the Friday evening social.

Pre-Conference Workshop
November 14, 2019

Evidence-Based Practice for Leadership

Conference
November 15, 2019

Inspiring Hawai'i's Healthcare Leaders

CONFERENCE AT-A-GLANCE

DATES
November

TH: 14th - FRI: 15th

LOCATION
The Kahala Hotel & Resort

5000 Kahala Ave., Hnl, HI 96816

REGISTRATION
Register online at

www.aonlhawaii.org

7:00 am
       
 
7:45 am
 
8:00 am
 
 
8:45 am
 
 
 
9:30 am
 
10:00 am
 
 
 
10:45 am
 
 
 
11:30 am
 
12:45 pm
 
 
 
1:45 pm
 
2:15 pm
 
 
 
 
 
3:45 pm
 
 
4:45 pm
 
5:00 pm

Exhibit Hall Opens
Registration & Continental Breakfast
 
Welcome Oli & Color Guard
 
Inclusive Healthcare Leadership: Room
in the Tent for All - Mary Beth Kingston
 
Framework for Becoming a
Transformational Leader - Linda Quinn
Everett
 
Break
 
One Song, Many Voices: Orchestrating
Success Through Interprofessional
Leadership - Robyn Begley
 
Reaching for The Quadruple Aim
through Evidence-Based
Leadership - Lynn Gallagher-Ford
 
Lunch & Awards Presentation
 
Becoming a Leader: A Personal Story on
Humanistic Leader Development - Diane
Ball
 
Break
 
Sustainable Strategies to Support
Resiliency and Professional Well-being
for Healthcare Professionals - Diane
Ball, Robyn Begley, Linda Quinn Everett,
and Mary Beth Kingston
 
The Evolution of Health Care Leadership
- Lt. Governor Josh Green
 
Closing Remarks & Color Guard
 
Oceanfront Evening Social

https://www.kahalaresort.com/
https://www.kahalaresort.com/
https://www.kahalaresort.com/
https://www.kahalaresort.com/
https://www.kahalaresort.com/
https://www.kahalaresort.com/
https://www.aonlhawaii.org/events
https://www.aonlhawaii.org/events
https://www.aonlhawaii.org/events
https://www.aonlhawaii.org/events
https://www.aonlhawaii.org/events
https://www.aonlhawaii.org/events


hawaii.ache.org aonlhawaii.org hawaiicenterfornursing.org

CONFERENCE OBJECTIVES CONTINUING EDUCATION

SPEAKERS

Define national trends in healthcare administration
and management.

 
Identify mechanisms to support nursing and

healthcare leadership.
 

Disseminate EBP concepts that leaders may apply
to harness their potential and maximize

effectiveness.

REGISTRATION FEES

STUDENT

$250

Pre-Conference
Only

AONL Hawai'i or
ACHE Member
NON-MEMBER $295

$150

$295

$350
$195

$395

$495
$275

Conference
Only

In support of improving patient care,
this activity has been planned and
implemented by Hawai'i Pacific Health,
AONL Hawai'i, the Hawai'i-Pacific

Chapter of ACHE, and the Hawai'i State Center for
Nursing.  Hawai'i Pacific Health is jointly accredited by
the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical
Education (ACCME), the Accreditation Council for
Pharmacy Education (ACPE), and the American Nurses
Credentialing Center (ANCC), to provide continuing
education for the healthcare team.  
Hawai'i Pacific Health designates this live activity for
up to 13.0 contact hours for nurses.  Nurses may claim
credit commensurate with the sessions they attend.
 
The Hawai'i-Pacific Chapter of the American College of
the American College of Healthcare Executives (ACHE)
is providing a total of 6.5 Qualified Education Credits
(QECs) for the pre-conference, and 3.25 QECs and 2.5
Face-to-Face credits for the conference towards the
fellow credential.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
AONL AWARDS

PARKING

CANCELLATION POLICY
If you require special accommodations due to
disability and/or have dietary restritions, please
contact AONL Hawai'i at 808-864-7983. 

SPECIAL ACCOMODATIONS

Registration fees will be refunded in full for
cancellations received by October 11, 2019. 

Validated attendee self-parking is available at the
Kahala Hotel & Resort.

Nominations are due August 30, 2019.  Visit
hawaiicenterfornursing.org/nominations2019 for
more information.

POSTER PRESENTATIONS FROM LOCAL LEADERS
Clinical Practice
Research
Education

Leadership/Administration
Evidence-Based Practice
Patient Experience

NEIGHBOR ISLAND TRAVEL
To apply for travel support please visit
hawaiicenterfornursing.org/travel2019

ROBYN BEGLEY, DNP, RN, NEA-BC
Chief Executive Officer, AONL
Senior Vice President and Chief Nursing Officer,
American Heart Association

LINDA QUINN EVERETT, PHD, RN, NEA-BC, FAONL,  FAAN
Professor, Marian K. Shaughnessy Nurse
Leadership Academy, Frances Payne
Bolton School of Nursing
Case Western Reserve University

JOSH GREEN, MD
Lieutenant Governor
State of Hawai'i

LYNN GALLAGHER-FORD, PHD, RN, NE-BC, DPFNAP, FAAN
Senior Director, Clinical Core Director
Helene Fuld Health Trust National Institute for
Evidence-Based Practice in Nursing and Healthcare

MARY BETH KINGSTON, PHD, RN, NEA-BC
President, AONL
Chief Nursing Officer, Advocate Aurora Health

DIANE BALL, BSN, MSED
Consultant
Baird Consulting Group

Both Days

CONFERENCE ROOM RATE
$325 +tax per night.  For more information email
aonehawaii@gmail.com

http://hawaii.ache.org/
http://hawaii.ache.org/
https://www.aonlhawaii.org/
https://www.aonlhawaii.org/
http://www.hawaiicenterfornursing.org/
http://www.hawaiicenterfornursing.org/
http://hawaiicenterfornursing.org/nominations2019
http://hawaiicenterfornursing.org/travel2019

