## **2019 Annual Conference**



Inspiring Hawai'i's Healthcare Leaders

Please join us for Hawai'i's premier leadership conference co-sponsored by the American Organization of Nurse Leaders Hawai'i, the Hawai'i-Pacific Chapter of the American College of Health Care Executives, and the Hawai'i State Center for Nursing. At the beautiful Kahala Hotel & Resort, we will gather local and national leadership experts for what is certain to be a great event! We invite you to attend the pre-conference, main conference session and the Friday evening social.



#### DATES

November TH: 14th - FRI: 15th



#### LOCATION

The Kahala Hotel & Resort 5000 Kahala Ave., Hnl, HI 96816



#### REGISTRATION

Register online at www.aonlhawaii.org

- Lt. Governor Josh Green

Oceanfront Evening Social

Closing Remarks & Color Guard

# **CONFERENCE AT-A-GLANCE**

Pre-Conference Workshop November 14, 2019 Evidence-Based Practice for Leadership		Conference November 15, 2019 Inspiring Hawai'i's Healthcare Leaders		
7:00 am	Registration & Continental Breakfast	7:00 am	Exhibit Hall Opens Registration & Continental Breakfast	
7:45 am	Welcome	7:45 am	Welcome Oli & Color Guard	
8:00 am	Leveraging EBP to Move your Organization from Great to Excellent - Lynn Gallagher-Ford	8:00 am	Inclusive Healthcare Leadership: Room in the Tent for All - Mary Beth Kingston	
9:30 am	Local EBP Exemplars  Break & Poster Presentations	8:45 am	Framework for Becoming a Transformational Leader - Linda Quinn Everett	
11:00 am	Leading Change and Creating a Culture of EBP for Quality Improvement - Linda Quinn Everett	9:30 am	Break	
11:00 am		10:00 am	One Song, Many Voices: Orchestrating Success Through Interprofessional	
12:00 pm	Lunch		<b>Leadership</b> - Robyn Begley	
1:00 pm	Leading EBP - The Critical Role of Leaders in Building EBP Readiness - Lynn Gallagher-Ford	10:45 am	Reaching for The Quadruple Aim through Evidence-Based Leadership - Lynn Gallagher-Ford	
2:00 pm	Break & Poster Presentations	11:30 am	Lunch & Awards Presentation	
2:30 pm	Effective Strategies to Integrate and Sustain EBP - Lynn Gallagher-Ford	12:45 pm	Becoming a Leader: A Personal Story on Humanistic Leader Development - Diane Ball	
3:30 pm	<b>Applying the EBP Process</b> - Lynn Gallagher-Ford	1:45 pm	Break	
4:30 pm	Q&A and Closing Remarks	2:15 pm	Sustainable Strategies to Support Resiliency and Professional Well-being for Healthcare Professionals - Diane Ball, Robyn Begley, Linda Quinn Everett, and Mary Beth Kingston	
		3:45 pm	The Evolution of Health Care Leadership	

4:45 pm 5:00 pm

## **CONFERENCE OBJECTIVES**

Define national trends in healthcare administration and management.

Identify mechanisms to support nursing and healthcare leadership.

Disseminate EBP concepts that leaders may apply to harness their potential and maximize effectiveness.

## **REGISTRATION FEES**

	Pre-Conference Only	Conference Only	Both Days
AONL Hawai'i or ACHE Member	\$250	\$295	\$395
NON-MEMBER	\$295	\$350	\$495
STUDENT	\$150	\$195	\$275

## **CONTINUING EDUCATION**



In support of improving patient care, this activity has been planned and implemented by Hawai'i Pacific Health, AONL Hawai'i, the Hawai'i-Pacific

Chapter of ACHE, and the Hawai'i State Center for Nursing. Hawai'i Pacific Health is jointly accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME), the Accreditation Council for Pharmacy Education (ACPE), and the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC), to provide continuing education for the healthcare team.

Hawai'i Pacific Health designates this live activity for up to 13.0 contact hours for nurses. Nurses may claim credit commensurate with the sessions they attend.

The Hawai'i-Pacific Chapter of the American College of the American College of Healthcare Executives (ACHE) is providing a total of 6.5 Qualified Education Credits (QECs) for the pre-conference, and 3.25 QECs and 2.5 Face-to-Face credits for the conference towards the fellow credential.

## **SPEAKERS**

#### LYNN GALLAGHER-FORD, PHD, RN, NE-BC, DPFNAP, FAAN

Senior Director, Clinical Core Director
Helene Fuld Health Trust National Institute for
Evidence-Based Practice in Nursing and Healthcare

#### LINDA QUINN EVERETT, PHD, RN, NEA-BC, FAONL, FAAN

Professor, Marian K. Shaughnessy Nurse Leadership Academy, Frances Payne Bolton School of Nursing Case Western Reserve University

## MARY BETH KINGSTON, PHD, RN, NEA-BC

President, AONL
Chief Nursing Officer, Advocate Aurora Health

#### **DIANE BALL, BSN, MSED**

Consultant Baird Consulting Group

#### **ROBYN BEGLEY, DNP, RN, NEA-BC**

Chief Executive Officer, AONL Senior Vice President and Chief Nursing Officer, American Heart Association

## JOSH GREEN, MD

Lieutenant Governor State of Hawai'i

## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

#### **AONL AWARDS**

Nominations are due August 30, 2019. Visit **hawaiicenterfornursing.org/nominations2019** for more information.

#### POSTER PRESENTATIONS FROM LOCAL LEADERS

Clinical Practice Research Education Leadership/Administration Evidence-Based Practice Patient Experience

#### SPECIAL ACCOMODATIONS

If you require special accommodations due to disability and/or have dietary restritions, please contact **AONL Hawai'i at 808-864-7983**.

#### **NEIGHBOR ISLAND TRAVEL**

To apply for travel support please visit hawaiicenterfornursing.org/travel2019

#### PARKING

Validated attendee self-parking is available at the Kahala Hotel & Resort.

### **CONFERENCE ROOM RATE**

\$325 +tax per night. For more information email aonehawaii@gmail.com

### **CANCELLATION POLICY**

Registration fees will be refunded in full for cancellations received by October 11, 2019.

#### Hawai'i-Pacific Chapter of ACHE

An Independent Chapter of



hawaii.ache.org



aonlhawaii.org



hawaiicenterfornursing.org